
KEYSOE 
Church Road, Keysoe, Bedford, MK44 2JP - Tel (01234) 708400 -  info@keysoe.com 

 
Bed & Breakfast 
Lodge Farm, Little Staughton, Bedford MK44 2TA –01234 378265/07973 861680 
Gatehouse, Grange Farm, Riseley MK44 1BY www.grangegatehouse.co.uk 07801 866428 
High Street Farm, Upper Dean, www.highstreetfarm.co.uk 01234 709583 Lisselgrasmeder@aol.com 
High Barn House, 39 High Street Riseley MK44 1DX – sgkelsey99@gmail.com, 07889691025 
Aldwyck Wood, 2 Green End, Renhold MK41 0LL – www.aldwyckwood.co.uk – 01234 871614 
Maythorn Farm Stevington www.maythornfarm.co.uk 07850770067 
De Parys Guest House, De Parys Ave, Bedford www.deparysguesthouse.com 01234 261982 
Church Farm, High Street, Roxton MK44 3EB – 01234 870234 – churchfarm@waitrose.com 
Narly Oak Lodge, Green Lane, Clapham MK41 6AA www.narlyoaklodge.com 01234 350353 
The Coach House, Corn Close, Felmersham MK43 7JB – 01234 782808 
Tree Garth, Ravensden, MK44 2RB – www.treegarth.co.uk – 01234 771745 
Mistletoe Loft 20 Main Road Stonely Kimbolton PE19 5EH info@mistletoeinteriors.co.uk 07885 135478 

Maggie Harris, New Manor Farm, Wooley, Huntingdon – 01480 890092 
Sue Squirrell, Upper Dean, Cambs – 01234 708791 
The Castle, Bedford MK40 3JR – www.thecastlepubbedford.co.uk – 01234 353295 
Ye Olde Globe & Chequers Guest House, Barham, Huntingdon – 01480 890247 
Outfields Farm, Ravensden MK44 2SA – www.outfieldsfarm.co.uk - 07764 565560 
Carters Yard, Kimbolton PE28 0HG – www.cartersyard.co.uk – 01480 861178 
The Hall Farm B&B, Tilbrook PE28 0JU – 01480 860696 
The Old Manse B&B, Kimbolton PE28 0HW – 01480 861675 
The Warren House, Kimbolton – 01628 825925 
Tom & Jenny Haran B&B, Kimbolton – 01480 860697 
Agden Hill Farm, Great Staughton, PE19 5EX – www.agdenhillfarm.co.uk – 01480 869424 
Highfield Farm, Sandy, SG19 2AQ – www.highfield-farm.co.uk – 01767 682332 
Church End House, Wilden MK44 2PB www.bedandbreakfastinbeds.co.uk – 07909 922286 

 
Self-Catering 
Colmworth Golf Club Holiday Cottages. 01234 378181 
Coldham Cottages, Riseley 01234 708489 
Summerfield Farm, 58 High St, Tilbrook, PE28 0JP 3 apartments available 07771 821723 07771 821722 
summerfieldcampsite.co.uk 

 
Hotels 
The Sharnbrook Hotel MK44 1LX 01234 783142 www.thesharnbrookhotel.com 
Cornfields Restaurant & Hotel, Colmworth  01234 378990 
Bedford Swan Hotel MK40 1RW 01234 346565 www.bedfordswanhotel.co.uk 
Woodland Manor Hotel, Clapham MK41 6EP 01234 363281 www.woodlandmanorhotel.co.uk 
Travel Inn at Bedford 01234 352883 
Park Inn Bedford MK42 0AR 01234 799988 www.parkinn.co.uk/hotel-bedford 
The Barns Hotel Bedford MK44 3SA 01234 270044 www.barnshotelbedford.co.uk 
Holiday Inn Express Bedford MK42 9BF 01234 224100 www.expressbedford.co.uk 
The Eaton Oak, Great North Rd, Eaton Ford, Nr St Neots. 01480219555 
Wyboston Lakes Hotel MK44 3AL 01480 479300 www.wybostonlakeshotel.co.uk 
Embankment Hotel. Bedford MK40 3PD 01234 325085 www.embankmentbedford.co.uk 
The George Buckden. 01480 810307 
The Lion Buckden. 01480 810313 
The Crown Premier Lodge St Neots. 01480 212232 
Queens Head 2 Rushden Road Milton Ernest BEDS MK44 1RU 01234 822412 

 
Motels 
Brampton Hut Brewers Fayre. (A1/ A14 Interchange) 01582 414341 
Premier Inn St Neots (A1/Wyboston) behind the Crown Inn Tel: 01480 222400 
Premier Inn St Neots Colmworth Park Tel 01480 408540 
Travel Lodge (Bedford East) Black Cat Roundabout on the A1 tel: 0870 191 1510 
Travel Lodge 0870 0850950 (Head office reservations) 

mailto:info@keysoe.com
http://www.grangegatehouse.co.uk/
http://www.highstreetfarm.co.uk/
mailto:Lisselgrasmeder@aol.com
mailto:Lisselgrasmeder@aol.com
mailto:sgkelsey99@gmail.com
http://www.aldwyckwood.co.uk/
http://www.maythornfarm.co.uk/
http://www.deparysguesthouse.com/
mailto:churchfarm@waitrose.com
http://www.narlyoaklodge.com/
http://www.treegarth.co.uk/
mailto:info@mistletoeinteriors.co.uk
http://www.thecastlepubbedford.co.uk/
http://www.outfieldsfarm.co.uk/
http://www.cartersyard.co.uk/
http://www.agdenhillfarm.co.uk/
http://www.highfield-farm.co.uk/
http://www.bedandbreakfastinbeds.co.uk/
http://www.thesharnbrookhotel.com/
http://www.bedfordswanhotel.co.uk/
http://www.woodlandmanorhotel.co.uk/
http://www.parkinn.co.uk/hotel-bedford
http://www.barnshotelbedford.co.uk/
http://www.expressbedford.co.uk/
http://www.wybostonlakeshotel.co.uk/
http://www.embankmentbedford.co.uk/

